
Show #1107: TUSS NOV 2025 (11/7/2025-11/9/2025)

64. TU WOWE: Walk Only Western Eq Go: 1 - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 850 My Intentions R Good. Holly Wammack Holly Wammack2.00

2 293 Sucha Classic Flirt Gabriella Farmer Gabriella Farmer1.00

65. TU WEQ13: W/J Western Eq 13 & Under Go: 1 - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 285 Red Solo Cup WR Charlotte Nielson Leslie Cook5.00

2 276 Falena Anne Crow Stephanie Crow4.00

3 290 Tayeeb Farees Finlee Barrett Finlee Barrett3.00

4 825 Sol Talia Diggs Talia Diggs2.00

5 965 Chuck Charlotte Kimbley Charlotte Kimbley1.00

66. TU WEQJ15: W/T Western Eq 15 & Under Go: 1 - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 810 JBK Macks Fancy Shooter Brielle Vanwey Brielle Vanwey6.00

2 265 Steiner Sam Kleeberger Sam Kleeberger5.00

3 276 Falena Anne Crow Stephanie Crow4.00

4 290 Tayeeb Farees Finlee Barrett Finlee Barrett3.00

5 285 Red Solo Cup WR Charlotte Nielson Leslie Cook2.00

6 293 Sucha Classic Flirt Gabriella Farmer Gabriella Farmer1.00

67. TU WEQJ16: W/T Western Eq 16 & Over Go: 1 - Shown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 297 Wilma Lily Kellerman Sharon Kiss6.00

2 267 Drift In Flight Bryan Clune Bryan Clune5.00

3 978 Cash. Trinity McFall Trinity McFall4.00

4 250 Docs Hollywood Ride Chrystal Clune Chrystal Clune3.00

5 61 My Intentions R Good Mary Kemple Mary Kemple2.00

6 273 Anna.. Kiley Evans Leslie Cook1.00

7 845 Zips Special Dark Jenn Manzano Junior Thueringer0.00

68. TU WEJNE: W/T Western Eq, Novice Exhib Go: 1 - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 61 My Intentions R Good Mary Kemple Mary Kemple5.00

2 824 American Jigolo Sandra Brown Sandra Brown4.00

3 273 Anna.. Kiley Evans Leslie Cook3.00

4 293 Sucha Classic Flirt Gabriella Farmer Gabriella Farmer2.00

5 845 Zips Special Dark Jenn Manzano Junior Thueringer1.00

69. TU WEJ15P: W/T Western Eq 15 & Un (pattern) Go: 1 - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 276 Falena Anne Crow Stephanie Crow3.00

2 810 JBK Macks Fancy Shooter Brielle Vanwey Brielle Vanwey2.00

3 290 Tayeeb Farees Finlee Barrett Finlee Barrett1.00

70. TU WEJ16P: W/T Western Eq 16 & Ov (pattern) Go: 1 - Shown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 978 Cash. Trinity McFall Trinity McFall6.00

2 263 Rowdy Lonsum Man Mallory Ongstad Mallory Ongstad5.00

3 67 Lins E Z Impressive Leann Poussier Leann Poussier4.00

4 267 Drift In Flight Bryan Clune Bryan Clune3.00
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5 250 Docs Hollywood Ride Chrystal Clune Chrystal Clune2.00

6 61 My Intentions R Good Mary Kemple Mary Kemple1.00

71. TU WEQNE: Western Eq, Novice Exhib Go: 1 - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 850 My Intentions R Good. Holly Wammack Holly Wammack2.00

2 820 Mia Lil Rock Abby Chrisman Jennifer Rheaume1.00

72. TU WEQ15: Western Eq 15 & Under Go: 1 - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 810 JBK Macks Fancy Shooter Brielle Vanwey Brielle Vanwey2.00

2 288 Taj Jamyson Dye Jamyson Dye1.00

73. TU WEQ16: Western Eq 16 & Over Go: 1 - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 144 Justa Mazing RF Sara Stewart Sara Stewart6.00

2 848 No Sheik Sherlock Marni Leonard Marni Leonard5.00

3 282 Some Kinda Of Fancy Christina Miller Christina Miller4.00

4 850 My Intentions R Good. Holly Wammack Holly Wammack3.00

5 67 Lins E Z Impressive Leann Poussier Leann Poussier2.00

6 820 Mia Lil Rock Abby Chrisman Jennifer Rheaume1.00

74. TU WEQO: Western Equitation Open (Pattern Class) Go: 1 - Shown: 8

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 848 No Sheik Sherlock Marni Leonard Marni Leonard6.00

2 144 Justa Mazing RF Sara Stewart Sara Stewart5.00

3 263 Rowdy Lonsum Man Mallory Ongstad Mallory Ongstad4.00

4 297 Wilma Lily Kellerman Sharon Kiss3.00

5 282 Some Kinda Of Fancy Christina Miller Christina Miller2.00

6 820 Mia Lil Rock Abby Chrisman Jennifer Rheaume1.00

7 67 Lins E Z Impressive Leann Poussier Leann Poussier0.00

8 850 My Intentions R Good. Holly Wammack Holly Wammack0.00

75. TU wro: Western Riding Open Go: 1 - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 282 Some Kinda Of Fancy Christina Miller Christina Miller4.00

2 263 Rowdy Lonsum Man Mallory Ongstad Mallory Ongstad3.00

3 258 Hiya Trooper Julie Smith Julie Smith2.00

4 848 No Sheik Sherlock Marni Leonard Marni Leonard1.00


